
18” - 24”
Direct
Burial

35” from bottom
of access door to
bottom of pole.

18” - 24”
Direct
Burial

35” from bottom
of access door to
bottom of pole. 12” from bottom

of access door to
bottom of pole.

12” from bottom
of access door to
bottom of pole.

Ground LevelGround Level Ground Level Ground Level

4” O/D Fluted Pole
Surface Mount with

Access Door & 3” Tenon

Model
Number:

PSM-MP-608-w/AD
PSM-MP-610-w/AD
PSM-MP-612-w/AD
PSM-MP-614-w/AD

Pole
Length:

8 ft.
10 ft.
12 ft.
14 ft.

Model
Number:

PSM-608-w/AD
PSM-610-w/AD
PSM-612-w/AD
PSM-614-w/AD

4” O/D Smooth Pole
Surface Mount with

Access Door & 3” Tenon

Pole
Length:

8 ft.
10 ft.
12 ft.
14 ft.

Model
Number:
608 w/AD
610 w/AD
612 w/AD
614 w/AD
616 w/AD

4” O/D Smooth Pole
with Access Door

Pole
Length:

8 ft.
10 ft.
12 ft.
14 ft.
16 ft.

Model
Number:

MP-608 w/AD
MP-610 w/AD
MP-612 w/AD
MP-614 w/AD
MP-616 w/AD

4” O/D Fluted Pole
with Access Door

Pole
Length:

8 ft.
10 ft.
12 ft.
14 ft.
16 ft.

Optional
Decorative
Bases for
4” O/D Poles

WRB9 WRB11 WRB16
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